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54. Héchstadter ADAC Motocross - MX Cup

Schiiler A MX Strecke Hochstadt 1,795 km
2. Wertungslauf 01.10.2022 15:25
Rennen started at 16:06:41
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:08.732 16:16:34.390
(715) Lennart Lippert
1 57.403 +5.586 16:07:47.233
2 55.084 +3.267 16:08:42.317
3 53.364 +1.547 16:09:35.681
4 54.489 +2.672 16:10:30.170
5 54.212 +2.395 16:11:24.382
6 54.634 +2.817 16:12:19.016
7 55.008 +3.191 16:13:14.024
8 53.148 +1.331 16:14:07.172
9 55.177 +3.360 16:15:02.349
10 51.817 16:15:54.166

(293) Linus Engelhardt

1 51.465 +1.492 16:07:40.103
2 52.318 +2.345 16:08:32.421
3 50.905 +0.932 16:09:23.326
4 52.828 +2.855 16:10:16.154
5 52.762 +2.789 16:11:08.916
6 50.655 +0.682 16:11:59.571
7 1:57.839 +1:07.866 16:13:57.410
8 51.043 +1.070 16:14:48.453
9 50.364 +0.391 16:15:38.817
10 49.973 16:16:28.790

(237) Charlie Martin

1 1:04.841 +6.535 16:07:55.525
2 1:00.736 +2.430 16:08:56.261
3 1:03.161 +4.855 16:09:59.422
4 1:00.579 +2.273 16:11:00.001
5 58.672 +0.366 16:11:58.673
6 58.306 16:12:56.979
7 59.902 +1.596 16:13:56.881
8 59.832 +1.526 16:14:56.713
9 59.077 +0.771 16:15:55.790

(22) Carolina Haimerl

1 57.291 +6.267 16:07:46.553
2 54.658 +3.634 16:08:41.211
3 2:01.436 +1:10.412 16:10:42.647
4 52.217 +1.193 16:11:34.864
5 52.651 +1.627 16:12:27.515
6 57.285 +6.261 16:13:24.800
7 52.911 +1.887 16:14:17.711
8 51.947 +0.923 16:15:09.658
9 51.024 16:16:00.682

(25) Vince Bauer

1 1:05.561 +2.319 16:07:55.638
2 1:07.788 +4.546 16:09:03.426
3 1:08.001 +4.759 16:10:11.427
4 1:06.525 +3.283 16:11:17.952
5 1:03.953 +0.711 16:12:21.905
6 1:04.947 +1.705 16:13:26.852
7 1:03.242 16:14:30.094
8 1:04.860 +1.618 16:15:34.954
9 1:17.069 +13.827 16:16:52.023

(88) Emma Eckstein

1 1:13.454 +4.722 16:08:05.072
2 1:15.396 +6.664  16:09:20.468
3 1:15.723 +6.991 16:10:36.191
4 1:13.293 +4.561 16:11:49.484
5 1:10.996 +2264  16:13:00.480
6 1:13.452 +4.720 16:14:13.932
7 1:11.726 +2.994  16:15:25.658
Zeitnahme Orbits
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